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Description

Features:

High neck for added warmth

Product Specification

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045

Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz
www.colorex.co.nz

Syzmik Unisex Streetworx
Reinforced Knit 1/2 Zip

ZT380

Brand:Syzmik

$56.90+GST

Options
Code

C3170-XXS
C3170-XS
C3170-S
C3170-M
C3170-L
C3170-XL
C3170-2XL
C3170-3XL
C3170-4XL
C3170-5XL

C3170-7XL

Warm marle knitted fleece body fabric
Contrast softshell panels for reinforcement in high wear areas front hip, under arms, over shoulders and lower tail

& https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/jackets/sy
zmik-unisex-streetworx-reinforced-knit-1-2-zip-pullover-orange-black/
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Pullover Fluoro Orange

Price

$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90
$56.90

$56.90

Thumb holes in the sleeve cuffs are combined with softshell reinforcement and soft polyester wadding to provide a
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built in glove
e Two side hip zip pockets to store all of your items securely
e A chest mobile phone pocket with zip closure

Fabric:
100% Knitted Polyester - 340 gsm, Contrast 100% Polyester Softshell - 300 gsm

Sizes:
XXS - 5XL, 7XL
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