Colorex Ltd



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz *www.colorex.co.nz*



Syzmik Unisex Streetworx Reinforced Knit 1/2 Zip Pullover Fluoro Orange ZT380

Brand:Syzmik \$56.90+GST

Options

Code	Description	Price
C3170-XXS	XXS	\$56.90
C3170-XS	XS	\$56.90
C3170-S	S	\$56.90
С3170-М	М	\$56.90
C3170-L	L	\$56.90
C3170-XL	XL	\$56.90
C3170-2XL	2XL	\$56.90
C3170-3XL	3XL	\$56.90
C3170-4XL	4XL	\$56.90
C3170-5XL	5XL	\$56.90
C3170-7XL	7XL	\$56.90

Description

Features:

- Warm marle knitted fleece body fabric
- Contrast softshell panels for reinforcement in high wear areas front hip, under arms, over shoulders and lower tail
- High neck for added warmth
- Thumb holes in the sleeve cuffs are combined with softshell reinforcement and soft polyester wadding to provide a

Product Specification

 https://colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/jackets/sy zmik-unisex-streetworx-reinforced-knit-1-2-zip-pullover-orange-black/



1715939004



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz www.colorex.co.nz

built in glove

- Two side hip zip pockets to store all of your items securely
- A chest mobile phone pocket with zip closure

Fabric:

100% Knitted Polyester - 340 gsm, Contrast 100% Polyester Softshell - 300 gsm

Sizes: XXS - 5XL, 7XL

Product Specification

S https://colorex.co.nz/shop/products/safety-personal-protection/industrial-workwear/jackets/sy zmik-unisex-streetworx-reinforced-knit-1-2-zip-pullover-orange-black/

